PORTWEST

FW88 - Steelite Albus Laced Boot S2
Collection: Steelite™ Work

Range: Footwear

Material Upper: Water-Resistant Microfibre
Material Outsole: PU

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

Safety at an affordable price. Water resistant upper with safety toecap, ,
antistatic and slip resistant dual density outsole. Laced version is ideal for A
janitorial work. t

Steelite™ Work
Fully Compliant with all current standards, ideal for industrial wear with
a strong and flexible construction.

Features

- Self-cleaning outsole which prevents cross contamination

FOOtwear . . . . - Padded collar for added comfort
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest
foot protection collection. - Wipe clean upper

- Available in unisex sizing

- Specially designed for Clean Room, Medical and Food Industries

Standards

EN ISO 20345 S2 - Protective steel toecap

- CE certified

- UKCA marked

- Anti-static footwear

- Energy Absorbing Seat Region

- SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and
steel surfaces
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PORTWEST

FW88 - Steelite Albus Laced Boot S2
Commodity Code: 6402911000

Test House

Intertek Italia S.p.A.  (Notified Body No.: 2575)
Via Guido Miglioli 2/A,

, Italy

Cert No: LECFI00373767

ITS Testing Services (UK) Ltd. (Intertek) (Notified Body No.: 0362)
Centre Court

LE19 1WD, UK

Cert No: LECFI00782271

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FW88WHR35
FW88WHR36
FW88WHR37
FW88WHR38
FW88WHR39
FW88WHR40
FW88WHR41
FW88WHRA42
FW88WHR43
FW88WHR44
FW88WHRA45
FW88WHR46
FW88WHR47
FW88WHRA48
FW88WHR49

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Weight(Kg)
0.9100
0.9100
1.9800
1.0200
1.0700
1.1200
1.0700
1.1600
1.1300
1.1600
1.3700
1.4000
1.3900
1.3600
1.5700

Cubic(m?®)
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144
0.1144

EAN13

5036108297115
5036108220304
5036108220311
5036108220328
5036108220335
5036108220342
5036108220359
5036108220366
5036108220373
5036108220380
5036108220397
5036108220403
5036108220410
5036108220427
5036108306565

DUN14

15036108786845
15036108707857
15036108707864
15036108707871
15036108707888
15036108707895
15036108707901
15036108707918
15036108707925
15036108707932
15036108707949
15036108707956
15036108707963
15036108707970
15036108795649




